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U-19 National League
2025/26 15th round, Match #119

Friday, 05.12.2025, 14:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 4°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 0

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 Bakus Markiian (C)
29 Zelinskyi Ihor
27 Nivinskyi Tymofii
22 Melnyk Andrii
19 Trukhym Oleh
15 Dudnyk Nazar
5 Smotrytskyi Nazar
10 Shtokal Taras
21 Lepskyi Orest
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
17 Khamko Denys

Substitutes
71 Moskovchenko Illia
16 Rudenko Yehor
18 Yefymenko Artem
3 Bobechko Stepan
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
9 Ilin Matvii
14 Velykyi Volodymyr
7 Aidarov Shamil
4 Donyk Myroslav
8 Chorr Saikou
11 Yashchenko Danylo
24 Zaruba Vladyslav

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

23 Stashkiv Vadym
66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta
20 Roienko Nazar
19 Titov Maksym
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
70 Korkh Kiril
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
89 Homonets Vladyslav
28 Chornyi Artem
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
30 Burenko Oleksandr
26 Lytovchenko Illia
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
97 Yenych Roman
60 Moroz Kyryl
27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh
98 Lutsyk Andrii
33 Kudelia Arsenii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Moroz Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Babanskyi Yevhenii
Assistant 2:
Klokta Anton
4th Official:
Truba Serhii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 15th round, Match #119
Friday, 05.12.2025, 14:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 4°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 0 «Obolon» Kyiv
15 Dudnyk Nazar 15'

25' 12 Kozlov Oleksandr

10 Shtokal Taras 45+1'

29 Zelinskyi Ihor
8 Chorr Saikou 46'

46' 89 Homonets Vladyslav
33 Kudelia Arsenii

15 Dudnyk Nazar
14 Velykyi Volodymyr 59'

64' 79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo

64' 12 Kozlov Oleksandr
60 Moroz Kyryl

73' 70 Korkh Kiril

10 Shtokal Taras 76'

10 Shtokal Taras
11 Yashchenko Danylo 80'

28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
7 Aidarov Shamil 80'

90+2' 69 Tovarchi Oleksii
98 Lutsyk Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


